MUSICAL MADNESS 2021 IMPORTANT DATES

Tuesday, April 20	All Groups Submit Titles for their Sweet 16 pick. No 2 groups can have the same title. Shows will be granted on a first come, first served basis
Monday, April 26	All groups will present their show in a 3-5 minute presentation with questions. 
Tuesday, April 27	(Rubric to follow). Groups will be chosen at random.

Thursday, April 29	ELITE 8 ANNOUNCED

Monday, May 3	All groups will present their case for whichever of the Elite 8 shows they want 
Tuesday, May 4	to advocate for. Groups will be allowed to choose whichever show they want and groups can have up to 5 minutes to present and take questions. Groups will be chosen at random.

Thursday, May 6	FINAL FOUR VOTE

Friday, May 7	FINAL FOUR ANNOUNCED

Monday, May 10	All groups will present their case for whichever of the Final Four shows they 
Tuesday, May 11	want to advocate for. Groups will be allowed to choose whichever show they want and groups can have up to 5 minutes to present and take questions. Groups will be chosen at random.

Thursday, May 13	CHAMPIONSHIP VOTE

Friday, May 14	CHAMPIONSHIP SHOWS ANNOUNCED

**NOTE: Seniors will be out this last week and will not participate in the Final voting for next year’s show**

Monday, May 17	All groups will present their case for whichever of the Championship shows they 
Tuesday, May 18	want to advocate for. Groups will be allowed to choose whichever show they want and groups can have up to 5 minutes to present and take questions. Groups will be chosen at random.

Thursday, May 20	FINAL VOTE

Friday, May 21	HARRISON THEATRE 2022 MUSICAL ANNOUNCED

